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Classifica Clas-ED CodSoc Sigla Denominazione Località

 5  11  36 PVCUS CUS PAVIA Pavia
BERETTA MATTEO DACARRO GIACOMO ROBECCHI MAJNARDI ANTONIO
RUTIGLIANO JACOPO

 3  22  20485 PVSCH SCHERMA PAVIA Pavia
ALBERTARELLI LUPO MARIA BOLLATI FEDERICO FENZI CARLO

 1  33  20270 RMFEN ROMA FENCING Roma
AYALA RODRIGO MACCARONI ANGELO MUNZONE EDOARDO

 2  44  57 UDLAM CLUB SCHERMA LAME FRIULANE San Daniele del Friuli
FLOREANI FABRIZIO FLOREANI FLAVIO LENARDUZZI LUIGI

 4  85  171 CACUS CUS CAGLIARI Cagliari
BEN AMARA TAHAR LUSSO WALTER PIREDDA SIMONE
TIANA ANDREA

 6  86  110 RMCS CLUB SCHERMA ROMA Roma
DE ANGELIS PAOLO OSSOWSKI RADOSLAW SALVITTI ALESSANDRO
TRAMBAJOLO AMEDEO

 7  87  171 CACUS CUS CAGLIARI Cagliari 4
ATZORI SERGIO LUSSO ALESSANDRO MOCCI VINICIO

 8  88  20202 BGPOL POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO Bergamo
BRAMBILLA MARCO FERRARINI MATTEO GAZZANIGA GIACOMO
PREZIOSI ALESSIO

 9  169  20218 CAATH ACCADEMIA D ARMI ATHOS Cagliari
BOI SALVATORE CADAU MARCO LOIOTILE ALESSANDRO
ZUCCA LANFRANCO

 10  1610  10 TOMAR ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TORINO Torino
ALONGE ANDREA BORRIONE MARCO MICHAUD CHRISTOPHE

 11  1611  20154 MIBRI BRIANZASCHERMA Monza
BENEDET STEFANO FARET NICOLAS LAURENT CYRILLE LORENZETTI GIAMMARIO

 12  1612  171 CACUS CUS CAGLIARI Cagliari 3
DE MAGISTRIS ANDREA FARCI FABIO MELIS ALESSANDRO

 13  1613  171 CACUS CUS CAGLIARI Cagliari 2
CORRIAS MASSIMO RIBAUDO SALVATORE VIDINI FRANCESCO

 14  1614  9511 CTMET METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI Sant Agata li Battiati
PAVONI CRISTOFORO SPERLINGA CARLO GAETANO ZUCCARELLO SEBASTIANO
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TOMAR - ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TORINO
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Classif. Cod.Soc. Denominazione Sigla/Sq. Località Tabell.ED V/A D-R D HGirone

1 ROMA FENCING RMFEN Roma 20270  1,00  59  135  4 4 Qualif.

2 CLUB SCHERMA LAME FRIULANE UDLAM San Daniele del Friuli 57  1,00  58  135  11 3 Qualif.

3 SCHERMA PAVIA PVSCH Pavia 20485  1,00  37  90  1 1 Qualif.

4 CUS CAGLIARI CACUS Cagliari 171  1,00  28  90  2 2 Qualif.

5 CUS PAVIA PVCUS Pavia 36  0,67  51  134  5 4 Qualif.

6 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA RMCS Roma 110  0,67  23  131  3 3 Qualif.

7 CUS CAGLIARI CACUS-4 Cagliari 171  0,50 -10  75  9 1 Qualif.

8 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO BGPOL Bergamo 20202  0,50 -12  76  10 2 Qualif.

9 ACCADEMIA D ARMI ATHOS CAATH Cagliari 20218  0,33 -23  105  6 3 Qualif.

10 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TORINOTOMAR Torino 10  0,33 -47  79  13 4 Qualif.

11 BRIANZASCHERMA MIBRI Monza 20154  0,00 -16  74  7 2 Qualif.

12 CUS CAGLIARI CACUS-3 Cagliari 171  0,00 -27  63  8 1 Qualif.

13 CUS CAGLIARI CACUS-2 Cagliari 171  0,00 -58  77  14 3 Qualif.

14 METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI CTMET Sant Agata li Battiati 9511  0,00 -63  72  12 4 Qualif.
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Cod.Soc. Società Sigla Sq.1 Sq.2 Sq.3 Punt. Diff. Stocc.

 1Girone N.

 1 SCHERMA PAVIA  1V V  1,000  37  90PVSCH 20485

 2 CUS CAGLIARI  230 V  0,500 -10  75CACUS-4 171

 3 CUS CAGLIARI  323 40  0,000 -27  63CACUS-3 171

 2Girone N.

 1 CUS CAGLIARI  1V V  1,000  28  90CACUS 171

 2 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO  231 V  0,500 -12  76BGPOL 20202

 3 BRIANZASCHERMA  331 43  0,000 -16  74MIBRI 20154

 3Girone N.

 1 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA  1V V 41  0,670  23  131RMCS 110

 2 CUS CAGLIARI  225 38 14  0,000 -58  77CACUS-2 171

 3 ACCADEMIA D ARMI ATHOS  338 V 22  0,330 -23  105CAATH 20218

 4 CLUB SCHERMA LAME FRIULANE  4V V V  1,000  58  135UDLAM 57

 4Girone N.

 1 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TORINO  1V 15 19  0,330 -47  79TOMAR 10

 2 METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI  236 23 13  0,000 -63  72CTMET 9511

 3 CUS PAVIA  3V V 44  0,670  51  134PVCUS 36

 4 ROMA FENCING  4V V V  1,000  59  135RMFEN 20270
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1 SCHERMA PAVIA PVSCH  1Pavia -2,00

2 CUS CAGLIARI CACUS  2Cagliari -5,00

3 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA RMCS  3Roma -6,00

4 ROMA FENCING RMFEN  4Roma -3,00

5 CUS PAVIA PVCUS  5Pavia -1,00

6 ACCADEMIA D ARMI ATHOS CAATH  6Cagliari -9,00

7 BRIANZASCHERMA MIBRI  7Monza -11,00

8 CUS CAGLIARI CACUS-3  8Cagliari -12,00

9 CUS CAGLIARI CACUS-4  9Cagliari -7,00

10 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO BGPOL  10Bergamo -8,00

11 CLUB SCHERMA LAME FRIULANE UDLAM  11San Daniele del Friuli -4,00

12 METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI CTMET  12Sant Agata li Battiati -14,00

13 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TORINOTOMAR  13Torino -10,00

14 CUS CAGLIARI CACUS-2  14Cagliari -13,00
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